
Menu Allergen Report

RAYTOWN CSD #2

Site: SH Raytown South High

Serving Period:LunchDate: 6/20/2023 

AllergenIngredientStock Item*
CHICKEN1071 SOUP BASE CHICKENA009 CHILI VEGGIE GR K-8
CORN
POULTRY
SOY
YEAST
CUMIN1076 SPICE CUMIN
BEANS9006 BEANS BLACK
LEGUMES
BEANS9010 BEANS PINTO
LEGUMES
TOMATO9086 TOMATO SAUCE POUCH

Serving Period:LunchDate: 6/20/2023 Base Menu Plan: 1054564 21-22 MS LUNCH W4D2

AllergenStock Item*
CHOCOLATE1017 MILK CHOC FAT FREE
CORN
DAIRY
FLAVORED MILK
LIQUID COWS MILK

AllergenStock Item*
DAIRY1019 MILK WHITE FAT FREE
LIQUID COWS MILK

AllergenStock Item*
BARLEY1531 SANDWICH DELI
CHEESE
CHICKEN
DAIRY
GLUTEN
MALT
POULTRY
SOY
TURKEY
WHEAT
YEAST

AllergenStock Item*
CITRUS1664 JUICE A&E ORANGE
JUICE
ORANGE
ORANGE JUICE

AllergenStock Item*
CHERRY9052 MIXED FRUIT CANNED
GRAPE
PEACH

*  Item was added during Production
** Inner recipe with allergens
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Menu Allergen Report

RAYTOWN CSD #2

PINEAPPLE
RED DYE 2, 3, 40

AllergenIngredientStock Item*
BEANS1163 BURRITO BEAN & CHEESEA015 BURRITO BEAN & CHEESE
CHEESE
CORN
DAIRY
GLUTEN
LEGUMES
PEAS
POTATO
SEEDS
SOY
WHEAT
YEAST
CORN1201 TACO SAUCE PC
SOY
TOMATO

AllergenIngredientStock Item*
CORN1249 FRITOSA129 FRITO PIE K-8
CHEESE1275 CHEESE SHRED CHEDDAR MB
DAIRY

Serving Period:LunchDate: 6/21/2023 Base Menu Plan: 1054565 21-22 MS LUNCH W2D3

AllergenStock Item*
CHOCOLATE1017 MILK CHOC FAT FREE
CORN
DAIRY
FLAVORED MILK
LIQUID COWS MILK

AllergenStock Item*
DAIRY1019 MILK WHITE FAT FREE
LIQUID COWS MILK

AllergenStock Item*
CITRUS1107 ORANGES MANDARIN
MANDARIN ORANGE
ORANGE

AllergenStock Item*
CITRUS1664 JUICE A&E ORANGE
JUICE
ORANGE
ORANGE JUICE

AllergenStock Item*
APPLE1670 KIT BEEF & CHEESE STICK
BEEF
CHEESE
CHICKEN

*  Item was added during Production
** Inner recipe with allergens
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Menu Allergen Report

RAYTOWN CSD #2

CITRUS
CORN
DAIRY
GLUTEN
GRAPE
JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
POTATO
POULTRY
SOY
STRAWBERRY
WHEAT
YEAST

AllergenIngredientStock Item*
SOY1051 MARINARA CUPA010 BOSCO STICKS K-5
TOMATO
CHEESE1162 BOSCO CHEESESTICK
CORN
DAIRY
GLUTEN
SOY
WHEAT
YEAST

AllergenIngredientStock Item*
LEGUMES1148 GREEN BEANS MBA053 GREEN BEANS K-8

AllergenIngredientStock Item*
CHEESE9012 PIZZA CHEESE CRUNCHERSA111 PIZZA CHEESE CRUNCHERS
CORN
DAIRY
GLUTEN
TOMATO
WHEAT
YEAST

Serving Period:LunchDate: 6/22/2023 Base Menu Plan: 1054566 21-22 MS LUNCH W4D4

AllergenStock Item*
CHOCOLATE1017 MILK CHOC FAT FREE
CORN
DAIRY
FLAVORED MILK
LIQUID COWS MILK

AllergenStock Item*
DAIRY1019 MILK WHITE FAT FREE
LIQUID COWS MILK

AllergenStock Item*
CITRUS1067 RANCH DRSSNG PC
CORN

*  Item was added during Production
** Inner recipe with allergens

Scheduled Menu Plans Summary Page 3 of 7(C) 2005 Horizon Software International, LLC.  All Rights Reserved.



Menu Allergen Report

RAYTOWN CSD #2

DAIRY
EGG
SOY
YEAST

AllergenStock Item*
DAIRY1182 ROLL
EGG
GLUTEN
HONEY
OAT
SESAME
SOY
WHEAT
YEAST

AllergenStock Item*
APPLE1656 KIT BBQ CKN BITES
CARROT
CHEESE
CHICKEN
CITRUS
DAIRY
GLUTEN
GRAPE
HONEY
JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
POTATO
POULTRY
SEEDS
SOY
TOMATO
WHEAT
YEAST

AllergenStock Item*
CITRUS1664 JUICE A&E ORANGE
JUICE
ORANGE
ORANGE JUICE

AllergenIngredientStock Item*
CORN1049 BBQ SAUCE PACKETA025 CHICKEN NUGGETS K-8
TOMATO
CORN1058 KETCHUP PACKET
TOMATO
CHICKEN9030 CHICKEN NUGGETS
CORN
GLUTEN
POULTRY
SEEDS

*  Item was added during Production
** Inner recipe with allergens
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Menu Allergen Report

RAYTOWN CSD #2

SOY
WHEAT
YEAST

AllergenIngredientStock Item*
TOMATO1154 TOMATO SAUCEA083 SPAGHETTI & MEAT SAUCE
BEEF9013 BEEF FINE GROUND
EGG9076 SPAGHETTI NOODLE WG
GLUTEN
OAT
WHEAT

Serving Period:LunchDate: 6/23/2023 Base Menu Plan: 1054567 21-22 MS LUNCH W1D1

AllergenStock Item*
CHOCOLATE1017 MILK CHOC FAT FREE
CORN
DAIRY
FLAVORED MILK
LIQUID COWS MILK

AllergenStock Item*
DAIRY1019 MILK WHITE FAT FREE
LIQUID COWS MILK

AllergenStock Item*
BARLEY1531 SANDWICH DELI
CHEESE
CHICKEN
DAIRY
GLUTEN
MALT
POULTRY
SOY
TURKEY
WHEAT
YEAST

AllergenStock Item*
CITRUS1664 JUICE A&E ORANGE
JUICE
ORANGE
ORANGE JUICE

AllergenStock Item*
STRAWBERRY9109 STRAWBERRIES, SLICED, IQF

AllergenIngredientStock Item*
CORN1090 SUGAR BROWNA004 BAKED BEANS K-8
CORN1155 BBQ SAUCE
TOMATO
BEANS1650 BEANS VEG BAKED MB
CORN
LEGUMES

*  Item was added during Production
** Inner recipe with allergens
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Menu Allergen Report

RAYTOWN CSD #2

TOMATO
BEANS9055 BEANS VEG BAKED
LEGUMES
TOMATO

AllergenIngredientStock Item*
CORN1058 KETCHUP PACKETA022 CHEESEBURGER 6-12
TOMATO
CITRUS1060 MAYONNAISE PACKET
CORN
EGG
JUICE
SOY
BARLEY1183 BUN HAMBURGER
GLUTEN
MALT
SOY
WHEAT
YEAST
CHEESE1262 CHEESE SLICED AMERICAN
DAIRY
SOY
RAW VEGETABLE8024 LETTUCE SHRED 5LB
RAW FRUIT8031 TOMATOES WHOLE
RAW VEGETABLE
TOMATO
APPLE9014 BEEF PATTY CHARBROIL
BEEF
SOY
YEAST

AllergenIngredientStock Item*
BARLEY1176 PIZZA PEPPERONI WGA068 PIZZA PEPPERONI
BEEF
CHEESE
CORN
DAIRY
GLUTEN
MALT
PORK
SEEDS
SOY
TOMATO
WHEAT
YEAST

*  Item was added during Production
** Inner recipe with allergens
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Menu Allergen Report

RAYTOWN CSD #2

REPORT CRITERIA:

* Item was added during Production
** Inner recipe with allergens
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